Meter-Treater, Inc.
1349 South Killian Drive, Lake Park, Florida, 33403
Tel: Main (561) 845-2007
Sales (800) 638-3788
Fax: (561) 848-2372
E-Mail: sales@metertreater.com
Web: www.metertreater.com
MS-253-09/12/2008-B

In* 3kA
*Required by UL 1449 3rd Edition
1 When protected by Class T fuses.
Notes
Dimensions
MODEL
NUMBER
SERVICE
VOLTAGE
CURRENT
RATING
SURGE
RATING
CASE
SIZE L1-N L1-G N-G
TST010/024-2P-F-1/15A 24 Volts 15 Amps 10kA Small N/A N/A N/A
TST010/048-2P-F-1/15A 48 Volts 15 Amps 10kA Small N/A N/A N/A
TST020/024-2P-F-1/30A 24 Volts 30 Amps 20kA Large N/A N/A N/A
TST020/048-2P-F-1/30A 48 Volts 30 Amps 20kA Large N/A N/A N/A
TST020/120-10-F-1/15A 120 Volts 15 Amps 20kA Small 600 600 600
TST020/250-10-F-1/30A 250 Volts 30 Amps 20kA Small 800 800 800
TST040/120-10-F-1/15A 120 Volts 15 Amps 40kA Large 500 500 600
TST040/250-10-F-1/15A 250 Volts 15 Amps 40kA Large 800 800 800
TST020/120-10-F-1/30A 120 Volts 30 Amps 20kA Small 600 600 600
TST040/120-10-F-1/30A 120 Volts 30 Amps 40kA Large 500 500 600
TST040/250-10-F-1/30A 250 Volts 30 Amps 40kA Large 800 800 800
VPR
3.94"
3.94"
2.28"